
Regionale DE BEELTJES
WESTERLO 15.12.2024

K.O.L.

Vincent RIGOUTS
TROL
Omloop : H:01
Afstand : 9210m
Tijd : 1:30:02 (9'47"/km)

17/23 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Mindaugas NAKVOSAS 0:58:14
2. Niel DEIJGERS 0:58:41
3. Lennert LENS 1:00:21

1. 196 00:06:37 580m 11'24"/km
2. 194 00:02:38 00:09:15 219m 12'01"/km
3. 192 00:03:07 00:12:22 347m 8'59"/km
4. 187 00:03:17 00:15:39 412m 7'58"/km
5. 183 00:04:28 00:20:07 550m 8'07"/km
6. 216 00:02:22 00:22:29 356m 6'39"/km
7. 218 00:02:09 00:24:38 394m 5'27"/km
8. 214 00:01:21 00:25:59 199m 6'47"/km
9. 213 00:02:07 00:28:06 247m 8'34"/km

10. 212 00:02:20 00:30:26 327m 7'08"/km
11. 211 00:01:06 00:31:32 181m 6'05"/km
12. 191 00:00:00 00:31:32 27m 0'00"/km
13. 220 00:03:17 00:34:49 493m 6'40"/km
14. 209 00:07:00 00:41:49 659m 10'37"/km
15. 206 00:03:49 00:45:38 535m 7'08"/km
16. 204 00:11:18 00:56:56 280m 40'21"/km
17. 203 00:05:10 01:02:06 470m 11'00"/km
18. 221 00:01:37 01:03:43 273m 5'55"/km
19. 198 00:03:27 01:07:10 367m 9'24"/km
20. 176 00:01:13 01:08:23 127m 9'35"/km
21. 179 00:01:39 01:10:02 158m 10'27"/km
22. 173 00:02:28 01:12:30 409m 6'02"/km
23. 170 00:04:39 01:17:09 439m 10'36"/km
24. 193 00:06:07 01:23:16 302m 20'15"/km
25. 188 00:04:01 01:27:17 374m 10'44"/km
26. 200 00:02:23 01:29:40 362m 6'35"/km
27. 999 00:00:22 01:30:02 131m 2'48"/km
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